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LEAGUE #671: FRIDAY WRECKS
WEEK #10 - 2/1/19

CENTER PHONE: 630-690-2400
FRIDAY - 6:50 P.M. 90% OF 210 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: TOM SIMS PHONE: 690-2400
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 9 OF 17
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PCT. PINS AVG HGS HSS
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- ---- --- --- ---

1. #12-CRAFTY VETERANS 1 47 16 .746 22321 599 663 1883
2. #16-DOWJOTAS NINJAS 18 43 20 .682 22753 712 810 2270
3. # 8-TWIN PEAKS 3 43 20 .682 21946 623 774 2084
4. #14-WOLFPACK 15 40 23 .634 21918 688 806 2204
5. # 1-MARGARITAVILLE 12 38 25 .603 22291 554 664 1833
6. #17-WE'VE BEEN FRAMED 13 37 26 .587 22131 602 693 1966
7. #10-MOES TAVERN 5 36 27 .571 21967 691 750 2207
8. # 5-STRIKE KINGS 4 32 31 .507 22067 667 870 2283
9. #11-BOWLING STONES 16 32 31 .507 21890 627 684 1979
10. # 9-SPLIT FOR BRAINS 14 30 33 .476 21408 626 739 1988
11. # 7-JOE'S CREW 17 27 36 .428 21905 542 604 1685
12. # 6-3 QUEENS & A JOKER 10 26 37 .412 20380 446 526 1493
13. # 4-HIGH ROLLERS 8 24 39 .380 21549 617 732 2078
14. #13-DOMINO'S 9 22 41 .349 21640 496 576 1606
15. # 2-SHUT UP AND BOWL 6 22 41 .349 21496 532 612 1728
16. #18-TITANS 7 21 42 .333 21602 574 685 1860
17. # 3-TURKEY HUNTERS 2 19 44 .301 22162 564 658 1847
18. #15-BAD TO THE BONE 11 19 44 .301 22056 694 844 2225
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
267 JOEY ALFONSO 792 TIM DOWJOTAS 220.1 TIM DOWJOTAS
266 DAVE NORTON 706 AMOS TORRES 210.0 AMOS TORRES
257 GREG DANNENBERG 685 PAT WALSH 200.4 JEFF CARPENTER
247 STEVE PYTELL 672 DAVE MALESKY 195.8 DAVE MALESKY
237 JIM WALTON 653 JEFF CARPENTER 195.8 PAT WALSH

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
317 AARON JACOBS 765 JOE ALFONSO
284 BILL ANDERSON 741 MATT EKEDAHL
282 MARTY ZIOCCHI 741 TOM YERGOVICH
279 JEROME ADAMS 729 MATT DOMBROWSKI
273 TODD RINGENBERG 727 MIKE DRUGAN

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
234 ANGELA NORTON 596 BRENDA POWERS 170.5 ANGELA NORTON
208 RHONDA DEROSA 532 JEN WALSH 168.0 BRENDA POWERS
203 BARB KELLY 509 SHARON CHLEBEK 159.8 RHONDA DEROSA
188 THERESA YERGOVICH 486 LINDA DOMBROWSKI 159.6 JEN WALSH
181 CAROL PRENDKI 472 LINDA ANDERSON 149.3 BARB KELLY

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
267 BROOKE YERGOVICH 720 KIT GROTELUESCHEN
265 MARY ANN GUGORA 704 MARIE RINGENBERG
253 PAM ADAMS 681 SELENA ATKINSON
250 MARY BEAHAN 676 STACY TORRES
238 2 WAY TIE 661 LAURA MALESKY

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
844 BAD TO THE BONE 2283 STRIKE KINGS
806 WOLFPACK 2270 DOWJOTAS NINJAS
732 HIGH ROLLERS 2207 MOES TAVERN

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
955 TWIN PEAKS 2677 WE'VE BEEN FRAMED
935 SPLIT FOR BRAINS 2615 MARGARITAVILLE
916 TITANS 2597 TURKEY HUNTERS

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

246 AARON JACOBS MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 243 PAT WALSH
246 JEFF CARPENTER MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH
685 PAT WALSH MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 653 JEFF CARPENTER



317 AARON JACOBS MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 261 MIKE DRUGAN
MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 261 PAT WALSH

741 TOM YERGOVICH MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 739 PAT WALSH
191 JEN WALSH WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 188 THERESA YERGOVICH
532 JEN WALSH WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 462 LINDA ANDERSON
247 THERESA YERGOVICH WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 238 JEN WALSH
673 JEN WALSH WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 646 FLORINA SHAHINI

+126 TOM YERGOVICH MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE +115 AARON JACOBS
MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE +115 PAT WALSH

+ 61 JEN WALSH WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 43 FLORINA SHAHINI

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HDCP HGS PINS GMS AVG HDCP HGS PINS GMS AVG HDCP HGS PINS GMS AVG
---- --- ---- --- --- ---- --- ---- --- --- ---- --- ---- --- ---

TM #1-MARGARITAVILLE TM #7-JOE'S CREW TM #13-DOMINO'S
JIM GROTELUESCHEN 82 162 3212 27 118 TERRANCE LITTLE 52 193 4114 27 152 FRED WARNKE 62 168 1699 12 141
KIT GROTELUESCHEN 60 182 3872 27 143 RON ARIAS 36 221 1537 9 170 MARY BEAHAN 95 157 2826 27 104
CAROL PRENDKI 65 181 2471 18 137 EMILY ERNST 86 138 2400 21 114 FLORINA SHAHINI 79 150 2937 24 122
RON SMETANA 51 201 4134 27 153 LARRY JOHNSON 80 157 2914 24 121 JOHN VIVACQUA 69 174 3475 26 133

RICH CULLOTTA 94 0 0 0
RANDI DAVIS 114 0 0 0
LARRY SOBERLASKI 121 0 0 0

TM #2-SHUT UP AND BOWL TM #8-TWIN PEAKS TM #14-WOLFPACK
MARY ANN GUGORA 82 184 2845 24 118 LINDA DOMBROWSKI 60 180 3442 24 143 SHARON CHLEBEK 58 181 3492 24 145
LEANN MOORE 67 160 2854 21 135 MATT DOMBROWSKI 55 202 4005 27 148 JEFF GODFREY 35 217 3611 21 171
JEFF MOORE 68 172 2831 21 134 JOHN HREHORIAK 48 201 4222 27 156 MIKE DRUGAN 24 235 4397 24 183
BRIAN GUGORA 52 203 3199 21 152 STEVE PYTELL 18 247 3425 18 190 JEFF CARPENTER 9 247 4810 24 200
MARY TWIST 96 107 309 3 103
ADAM DANE 72 178 1172 9 130

TM #3-TURKEY HUNTERS TM #9-SPLIT FOR BRAINS TM #15-BAD TO THE BONE
THERESA YERGOVICH 58 188 3500 24 145 JOE DULAY 55 178 2673 18 148 ANGELA NORTON 36 234 4094 24 170
BROOKE YERGOVICH 72 189 3111 24 129 RHONDA DEROSA 45 208 3357 21 159 WALTER PROSEK 33 234 3989 23 173
PHIL ORTIZ 81 154 2747 23 119 JOE KOCHER 55 218 3123 21 148 MATT EKEDAHL 37 232 4545 27 168
TOM YERGOVICH 32 216 4702 27 174 ANDY GIRNUS 31 226 4212 24 175 DAVE NORTON 25 266 4371 24 182

BOB MILLER 5 254 613 3 204

TM #4-HIGH ROLLERS TM #10-MOES TAVERN TM #16-DOWJOTAS NINJAS
WAYNE WALTON 67 168 3649 27 135 JEN WALSH 45 191 3832 24 159 STACY TORRES 63 169 3775 27 139
BARB KELLY 54 203 3585 24 149 PAT WALSH 13 243 3917 20 195 LEE ANN DOWJOTAS 59 175 3891 27 144
RICK KELLY 52 207 4115 27 152 BRENDA POWERS 37 232 3528 21 168 AMOS TORRES 0 265 4411 21 210
JIM WALTON 26 237 4902 27 181 STEVE KNYSCH 29 225 3729 21 177 TIM DOWJOTAS 0 300 5945 27 220

TM #5-STRIKE KINGS TM #11-BOWLING STONES TM #17-WE'VE BEEN FRAMED
JEROME ADAMS 40 231 3962 24 165 MARY MATHE 85 140 3124 27 115 AARON JACOBS 66 246 2874 21 136
PAM ADAMS 63 191 2951 21 140 LAURA MALESKY 70 171 3581 27 132 GREG DANNENBERG 18 257 5119 27 189
JOE ALFONSO 32 245 4191 24 174 BRYAN EYRICH 14 228 3494 18 194 IWAN DIMIDIK 46 203 4269 27 158
JOEY ALFONSO 15 267 5227 27 193 DAVE MALESKY 13 255 5289 27 195 DAVE CHIESA 73 168 2307 18 128

TM #6-3 QUEENS & A JOKER TM #12-CRAFTY VETERANS TM #18-TITANS
DEB TAYLOR 99 114 600 6 100 LINDA ANDERSON 58 167 3926 27 145 ANNE ZIOCCHI 70 158 3570 27 132
KESHA WRIGHT 96 135 2489 24 103 HANK ANZELONE 66 179 3680 27 136 MARTY ZIOCCHI 44 235 4360 27 161
SAM SALAMON 79 167 2941 24 122 BILL ANDERSON 28 248 4812 27 178 MARIE RINGENBERG 90 173 2991 27 110
SELENA ATKINSON 83 148 2818 24 117 TODD RINGENBERG 36 237 4579 27 169

*SUBSTITUTES*
9-LINDA ANZELONE 74 0 0 0 61-JEFF SCOTT 54 191 898 6 149 498-CHRISTINA MACAUD 110 0 0 0

502-TOM MALESKY 55 178 891 6 148 517-TERRI GILLESPIE 55 0 0 0 519-NICK MEIKLE 99 0 0 0
526-JOSH ERNST 75 155 380 3 126 527-LISA DRUGAN 76 140 376 3 125 530-ANGELA VIVACQUA 78 155 371 3 123
533-LISA ERNST 84 146 699 6 116 540-ANDREW VLK 84 121 350 3 116 542-DAVE SEARS 82 131 1064 9 118
544-PAULA TAYLOR 134 66 184 3 61 546-BOB SENNE 70 141 398 3 132 547-KIM TUNZI 71 155 786 6 131
548-DAVE URBANOWICZ 55 163 445 3 148 549-MARTY POWERS 57 167 440 3 146 550-GARY WERNER 87 116 339 3 113

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18
2/1/19 12-3 8-5 10-2 18-4 13-6 15-1 17-9 14-11 7-16
2/15/19 10-5 12-2 8-3 15-6 18-1 13-4 16-11 17-7 9-14
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
TM #1 - MARGARITAVILLE

JIM GROTELUESCHEN 137 135 162 434 3212 27 118 162 434 247 689 99 82
KIT GROTELUESCHEN 135 137 161 433 3872 27 143 182 495 257 720 129 60
CAROL PRENDKI ... ... ... ... 2471 18 137 181 449 246 659 139 65
RON SMETANA 127 197 181 505 4134 27 153 201 507 255 681 154 51

TM #2 - SHUT UP AND BOWL
MARY ANN GUGORA 107 97 113 317 2845 24 118 184 389 265 632 120 82
LEANN MOORE 109 148 140 397 2854 21 135 160 435 226 639 138 67
JEFF MOORE 104 96 141 341 2831 21 134 172 475 239 676 125 68
BRIAN GUGORA 139 109 155 403 3199 21 152 203 527 254 716 139 52
MARY TWIST ... ... ... ... 309 3 103 107 309 191 561 116 96
ADAM DANE ... ... ... ... 1172 9 130 178 439 256 706 124 72

TM #3 - TURKEY HUNTERS
THERESA YERGOVICH 137 188 132 457 3500 24 145 188 471 251 675 134 58
BROOKE YERGOVICH 107 114 157 378 3111 24 129 189 463 267 697 120 72
PHIL ORTIZ 134 138 (107) 379 2747 23 119 154 370 239 627 118 81
TOM YERGOVICH 216 214 203 633 4702 27 174 216 633 252 741 172 32

TM #4 - HIGH ROLLERS
WAYNE WALTON 132 153 104 389 3649 27 135 168 476 236 680 136 67
BARB KELLY 137 159 142 438 3585 24 149 203 501 254 657 151 54
RICK KELLY 149 167 154 470 4115 27 152 207 492 261 644 156 52
JIM WALTON 182 189 181 552 4902 27 181 237 619 259 679 185 26

TM #5 - STRIKE KINGS
JEROME ADAMS 198 129 167 494 3962 24 165 231 547 279 685 165 40
PAM ADAMS (130) (130) (130) 390 2951 21 140 191 480 253 675 141 63
JOE ALFONSO 176 173 158 507 4191 24 174 245 654 282 765 163 32
JOEY ALFONSO 190 198 204 592 5227 27 193 267 655 286 752 177 15

TM #6 - 3 QUEENS & A JOKER
DEB TAYLOR ... ... ... ... 600 6 100 114 312 222 636 90 99
KESHA WRIGHT 110 97 78 285 2489 24 103 135 371 234 641 98 96
SAM SALAMON 151 117 81 349 2941 24 122 167 409 249 655 --- 79
SELENA ATKINSON 132 111 132 375 2818 24 117 148 396 243 681 --- 83

TM #7 - JOE'S CREW
TERRANCE LITTLE 168 159 190 517 4114 27 152 193 517 249 679 146 52
RON ARIAS (160) (160) (160) 480 1537 9 170 221 535 259 649 152 36
EMILY ERNST 138 119 110 367 2400 21 114 138 367 226 631 --- 86
LARRY JOHNSON 102 91 128 321 2914 24 121 157 399 238 639 --- 80

TM #8 - TWIN PEAKS
LINDA DOMBROWSKI 147 137 140 424 3442 24 143 180 486 248 675 140 60
MATT DOMBROWSKI 132 95 138 365 4005 27 148 202 543 258 729 169 55
JOHN HREHORIAK 162 125 139 426 4222 27 156 201 547 253 703 152 48
STEVE PYTELL 184 161 166 511 3425 18 190 247 624 272 699 --- 18

TM #9 - SPLIT FOR BRAINS
JOE DULAY (138) (138) (138) 414 2673 18 148 178 483 228 645 142 55
RHONDA DEROSA (149) (149) (149) 447 3357 21 159 208 519 260 675 159 45
JOE KOCHER (138) (138) (138) 414 3123 21 148 218 535 271 698 151 55
ANDY GIRNUS (165) (165) (165) 495 4212 24 175 226 560 261 665 163 31

TM #10 - MOES TAVERN
JEN WALSH 160 181 191 532 3832 24 159 191 532 238 673 161 45
PAT WALSH 243 227 215 685 3917 20 195 243 685 261 739 201 13
BRENDA POWERS ... ... ... ... 3528 21 168 232 596 265 695 177 37
STEVE KNYSCH 169 169 169 507 3729 21 177 225 605 246 689 183 29

TM #11 - BOWLING STONES
MARY MATHE 107 135 99 341 3124 27 115 140 397 222 643 118 85
LAURA MALESKY 126 101 115 342 3581 27 132 171 448 234 661 131 70
BRYAN EYRICH ... ... ... ... 3494 18 194 228 608 236 644 196 14
DAVE MALESKY 204 160 205 569 5289 27 195 255 672 273 731 204 13
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
TM #12 - CRAFTY VETERANS

LINDA ANDERSON 156 139 167 462 3926 27 145 167 472 227 661 135 58
HANK ANZELONE 118 150 166 434 3680 27 136 179 469 250 682 129 66
BILL ANDERSON 200 194 173 567 4812 27 178 248 599 284 707 178 28

TM #13 - DOMINO'S
FRED WARNKE (131) (131) (131) 393 1699 12 141 168 478 236 682 148 62
MARY BEAHAN 94 120 119 333 2826 27 104 157 354 250 650 100 95
FLORINA SHAHINI 117 148 138 403 2937 24 122 150 403 232 652 121 79
JOHN VIVACQUA 104 97 (126) 327 3475 26 133 174 436 242 651 135 69
RICH CULLOTTA ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105 94
RANDI DAVIS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83 114
LARRY SOBERLASKI ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 121

TM #14 - WOLFPACK
SHARON CHLEBEK 110 108 157 375 3492 24 145 181 509 236 676 132 58
JEFF GODFREY 182 201 217 600 3611 21 171 217 600 255 714 167 35
MIKE DRUGAN 235 152 189 576 4397 24 183 235 619 263 727 177 24
JEFF CARPENTER 246 192 215 653 4810 24 200 247 653 260 686 207 9

TM #15 - BAD TO THE BONE
ANGELA NORTON 117 143 162 422 4094 24 170 234 563 272 677 167 36
WALTER PROSEK 166 167 218 551 3989 23 173 234 565 262 656 166 33
MATT EKEDAHL 155 141 159 455 4545 27 168 232 621 272 741 171 37
DAVE NORTON 195 155 221 571 4371 24 182 266 590 285 652 183 25
BOB MILLER ... ... ... ... 613 3 204 254 613 259 628 --- 5

TM #16 - DOWJOTAS NINJAS
STACY TORRES 132 151 142 425 3775 27 139 169 471 235 676 117 63
LEE ANN DOWJOTAS 166 141 152 459 3891 27 144 175 462 238 651 139 59
AMOS TORRES 193 228 184 605 4411 21 210 265 706 265 706 216 0
TIM DOWJOTAS 175 173 181 529 5945 27 220 300 792 300 792 200 0

TM #17 - WE'VE BEEN FRAMED
AARON JACOBS 120 142 246 508 2874 21 136 246 508 317 721 141 66
GREG DANNENBERG 172 164 160 496 5119 27 189 257 677 257 713 182 18
IWAN DIMIDIK 137 203 162 502 4269 27 158 203 505 251 652 158 46
DAVE CHIESA 104 168 125 397 2307 18 128 168 429 242 685 --- 73

TM #18 - TITANS
ANNE ZIOCCHI 135 147 123 405 3570 27 132 158 424 225 619 137 70
MARTY ZIOCCHI 138 137 166 441 4360 27 161 235 552 282 691 159 44
MARIE RINGENBERG 80 108 85 273 2991 27 110 173 443 260 704 113 90
TODD RINGENBERG 173 158 154 485 4579 27 169 237 566 273 701 170 36

*SUBSTITUTES*
LINDA ANZELONE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127 74
JEFF SCOTT 159 142 160 461 898 6 149 191 461 232 635 164 54
CHRISTINA MACAUD ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87 110
TOM MALESKY 162 120 139 421 891 6 148 178 470 229 623 153 55
TERRI GILLESPIE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 148 55
NICK MEIKLE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99 99
JOSH ERNST ... ... ... ... 380 3 126 155 380 229 602 127 75
LISA DRUGAN ... ... ... ... 376 3 125 140 376 223 625 117 76
ANGELA VIVACQUA ... ... ... ... 371 3 123 155 371 218 560 140 78
LISA ERNST ... ... ... ... 699 6 116 146 368 236 638 --- 84
ANDREW VLK ... ... ... ... 350 3 116 121 350 205 602 --- 84
DAVE SEARS ... ... ... ... 1064 9 118 131 370 222 641 --- 82
PAULA TAYLOR ... ... ... ... 184 3 61 66 184 200 586 --- 134
BOB SENNE ... ... ... ... 398 3 132 141 398 211 608 --- 70
KIM TUNZI ... ... ... ... 786 6 131 155 395 227 611 --- 71
DAVE URBANOWICZ ... ... ... ... 445 3 148 163 445 218 610 --- 55
MARTY POWERS 126 147 167 440 440 3 146 167 440 224 611 --- 57
GARY WERNER 113 116 110 339 339 3 113 116 339 203 600 --- 87
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LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18
2/1/19 12-3 8-5 10-2 18-4 13-6 15-1 17-9 14-11 7-16
2/15/19 10-5 12-2 8-3 15-6 18-1 13-4 16-11 17-7 9-14


